ORIENTAL LAND CORP LTD.

ORIENTAL LAND CORP LTD.

ISIN:  JP3198900007

Overview

2024/09/18 08:00:00

Price
3,826.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN: 4661
© -1.95% (-76.00) 5,500.00
5,000.00
JP3198900007
4661 4 500.00
Tokyo Stock Exchange
=0 4,000.00
Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Stock 3,5IJIII.I:||:|
04T EUR 3,|:u:|n.|:u:|
NIKKEI 225
2,500.00

3,811.00 JPY (2,400)
3,826.00 JPY (2,200)
3,880.00 JPY
3,897.00 JPY
3,811.00 JPY
3,902.00 JPY
3,836.9036 JPY
2,945,200
113,004,485.00
5,294

587,800

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

r“w

M W/H

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/05 2
2024/09/05 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3198900007&ID_NOTATION=1546517
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3198900007&ID_NOTATION=1546517
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=918cb4a6cd3a7e252c44c536b53754d99f286cbc558f9c780caf18bbf28704ec&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=133a103b544e1b679&time=1726763312&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=977b3ae17473e58512611ec399ff8959aa0261c25c6b45c4a809905678003b32&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c0ae51257d38b6ed4&time=1726763312&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4287aadb392a275a6ac8ca9398b5bc45af5bcc150219926fc618c34b8102bc23&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=32766537ab06fa8e2&time=1726763312&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5cd3ac060d5a1d31e2ee7663a2ec2dd05fdb81c0370667cc7de88f3e8cdab3dc&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b80affcea724ccfe8&time=1726763312&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=435e9cb952e539339a41d70c08bd665179b42d7d66e48f7035891b7b1c34d78d&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ea4098ce329ae7b9a&time=1726763312&tool=RSC

ORIENTAL LAND CORP LTD.

Details

2024/09/18 08:00:00

Price

3,826.00 JPY

Difference © -1.95% (-76.00)
General attributes
ISIN JP3198900007
Symbol 4661
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Media / Entertainment /

Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 44,047 EUR
(m)
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3,811.00 JPY (2,400)
Ask (Ask size) 3,826.00 JPY (2,200)
Open 3,880.00 JPY
High 3,897.00 JPY
Low 3,811.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 3,902.00 JPY
VWAP 3,836.9036 JPY
Volume (pcs) 2,945,200
Trading volume 113,004,485.00
Number of trades 5,294
Last size 587,800
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -23.33% -26.79% +11.64%
Perf (abs.) -1,164.00 -1,400.00 +399.00
Beta - - -
Volatility 34.87 30.06 28.61
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2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 3,874.20 JPY (3,031,980
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 3,946.70 JPY (3,946,550
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 4,313.52 JPY (4,099,553
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) (

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

5,765.00 JPY (2024/01/17

3,536.00 JPY (2024/08/05

5,765.00 JPY (2024/01/17
(

)
)
)
4,779.30 JPY (3,909,616)
)
)
)
3,536.00 JPY (2024/08/05)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:02 25.00 EUR  0.00 1

17
Tokyo Stock 2024/09/ 08:00 3,826.00 JPY 113.00 5,294
Exchange 18
Munich 2024/09/ 08:13 24.60 EUR  0.00 1

18
Hanover 2024/09/ 17:25 24.00 EUR 0.00 2

18
Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:17 2420 EUR  0.00 1

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1546517
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=279763904
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269142504
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422767
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212480

ORIENTAL LAND CORP LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/08/ 21:25 28.1426 USD 0.00
22
2024/09/ 16:30 23.80 EUR  0.00
18

2024/09/ 08:13 24.20EUR  0.00
18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1296382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1296382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=279888298
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11199

ORIENTAL LAND CORP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

(© orientarLand co,ua.

Contact Details
ORIENTAL LAND

1-1 Maihama, Urayasu - 279-8511 Chiba
Telefon: -

Fax: -

E-mail: -
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